!"#"$
%&''#$
SJM Series - Multi Strand Stressing Jacks
ETA 15/0507
EAD 160004-00-0301
Cylinder
Model No.
SJM-11033

(max.)
Test
Pressure
Number
of
Stressing
Strand
Weight
SJM
31533
315 330 160 250 305 447,05 14.753 12 700 800
0,6''
0,62''
12 Strand
289
Multi Strand Stressing Jack System For 12 Strand SJ-31533.12.01
Product Description Order No.
5
235
SJM Series - Technical Details

(max.)
Test
Pressure
Number
of
Stressing
Strand
Weight
SJM
38833
388 330 180 280 340 554,9 18.313 15 700 800
0,6''
0,62''
15 Strand
282
Multi Strand Stressing Jack System For 15 Strand SJ-38833.15.01
Product Description Order No.
5
27
7

(max.)
Test
Pressure
Number
of
Stressing
Strand
Weight
SJM
49533
495 330 190 300 375 706,85 23.326 18 700 800
0,6''
0,62''
19 Strand
644
Multi Strand Stressing Jack System For 19 Strand SJ-49533.19.01
Product Description Order No.
5
7
SJM Series - Technical Details

(max.)
Test
Pressure
Number
of
Stressing
Strand
Weight
SJM
58033
580 330 216 330 410 829,38 27.370 22 700 800
0,6''
0,62''
22 Strand
698
Multi Strand Stressing Jack System For 22 Strand SJ-58033.22.01
Product Description Order No.
25
SJM Series - Technical Details
ETA 15/0507

(max.)
Test
Pressure
Number
of
Stressing
Strand
Weight
SJM
68033
680 330 255 375 460 978,4 13.893 28 700 800
0,6''
0,62''
27 Strand
1045
Multi Strand Stressing Jack System For 27 Strand SJ-68033.27.01
Product Description Order No.
7
SJM Series - Technical Details
ETA 15/0507

(max.)
Test
Pressure
Number
of
Stressing
Strand
Weight
SJM
80533
805 330 252 390 480 1149,03 37.918 31 700 800
0,6''
0,62''
31 Strand
988
Multi Strand Stressing Jack System For 31 Strand SJ-80533.31.01
Product Description Order No.
2
SJM Series - Technical Details
ETA 15/0507

(max.)
Test
Pressure
Number
of
Stressing
Strand
Weight
SJM
97533
975 330 285 430 535 1392,7 19.699 40 700 800
0,6''
0,62''
37 Strand
1395
Multi Strand Stressing Jack System For 37 Strand SJ-97533.37.01
Product Description Order No.
2
EPMS Series - Power Pack Technical Details
ETA 15/0507